
ＩＭＰリーグ報告書

リーグ
第４水朝

シニア
セクション ＭＰ 会報

チ   ー   ム   名 順位 合計 １ ２ ３ ４ ５ ６

通信欄

2025/11/05

日程 24 boards ×  5 session

11月26日 12月24日 1月28日 2月25日 3月25日

SRR
SRR

1-2
3-4

2-3
4-1

1-3
2-4

SRR
SRR

Ｍ  Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数1 ＳＰ

内田 次信

弓削 恭子

村上 邦男

村上 伸二

横山 麻由美

立花 美和

230755

231390

245959

240138

242349

239455

126

47

26

16

55

58

1

2

3

4

5

6

Ｍ  Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数4 ＳＰ

仲川 史彦

左藤 清

鬼頭 達男

田中 秀一

西本 修一

92692

74597

97628

107145

225629

32

37

160

39

58

1

2

3

4

5

6

Ｍ  Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数2 ＳＰ

中野 正枝

藤田 弘江

小宮 治美

児玉 純子

山田 晴美

守屋 久仁子

190426

178664

164227

148234

167905

175054

41

5

14

19

7

47

1

2

3

4

5

6

Ｍ  Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数3 ＳＰ

大塚 寿子

福嶋 涼子

蓮沼 真寿美

太田 みちよ

藤 裕子

岡田 涼子

216775

213004

211121

214816

211114

217303

69

136

136

11

7

57

1

2

3

4

5

6

弓削 恭子1:

藤田 弘江2:

福嶋 涼子3:

左藤 清4:

ＴＥＬ：03-3444-7807
ＦＡＸ：03-3444-0907

五反田ブリッジスタジオ


